COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0094-2
June 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
General Specifications

aerospace devices, marine cable-connection
devices, atomic power control systems, medical
equipment for life-support systems, or any other
specific application requiring extremely high
reliability, please contact JAE for further
information.
Recommended applications: Computers, Office
machines, Measuring devices,
Telecommunication devices (Terminals, Mobile
devices), AV devices, Household applications, FA
devices, etc.
Drawing Number
Product Specification―――JACS-1728
Instruction Manual―― ― ―JAHL- 1728
Part Number Drawing No. Note
MX23A12SF1 SJ100915    12pos. Socket Housing
MX23A12XF1 SJ100916    12pos. Front Cap
MX23A12NF1 SJ100917    12pos. Standard Pinheader
MX23A18SF1 SJ037397    18pos. Socket Housing
MX23A18XF1 SJ037398    18pos. Front Cap
MX23A18NF1 SJ037399    18pos. Standard Pinheader
MX23A18NF2 SJ037400    18pos. Reverse Pinheader
MX23A26SF1 SJ037393    26pos. Socket Housing
MX23A26XF1 SJ037394    26pos. Front Cap
MX23A26NF1 SJ037395    26pos. Standard Pinheader
MX23A26NF2 SJ037396    26pos. Reverse Pinheader
MX23A34SF1 SJ037389    34pos. Socket Housing
MX23A34XF1 SJ037390    34pos. Front Cap
MX23A34NF1 SJ037391    34pos. Standard Pinheader
MX23A34NF2 SJ037392    34pos. Reverse Pinheader
M23S05K351 SJ036377 Socket Contact
M120-55780 SJ036379 Dummy Pin
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：